DOC# LastName

162628
312990
230258
338961
202082
339828
339866
336874
339064
202505
331061
338895
294977
206367
331484
299693
336291
320379
340028
332410
332954
296907
155070

Virgin Crystal
Gibson Scotty
Sowder Gordon
Beasley Chelsea
Brandenburg Anthony
Johnson Kenneth
Parker Nathan
Pruett Simeon
Cundiff Kyle
Sanders Mark
Meyers Robert
Massie Ryan
Coots Jeremy
Barnes Gregory
Wilson James
Thomas Timothy
Hyde Samantha
Keeling Charles
Ward Danisha
Norton John
Goodson Dalton
Rogers Jessica
Rogers Bruce

Marie
Wayne

Lee
L

E
A
Joseph
T

Henry

Leighan

A
L
M

Ray

Releases - June 04, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Ross- Cash Center

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Warren County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Bell County Forestry Camp
Greenup County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Powell County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Taylor County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Laurel County Detention Center
Scott County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



